
MARCH & APRIL HONORS EVENTS 

Date Day Time Event Location Attendance Method Speaker 

Mar 2 Mon 10:30 

Honors Scholars Thesis 
Proposal Informational 
Meeting 

(limited to students who are 
required to submit their thesis 
proposal on April 1) 

DH 1134 Top Hat Dr. Jim Nutter 

Mar 9 Mon 
10:30 – 
11:30 

Honors Convocation SOBUSI 1000 Top Hat Dr. Troy Temple 

Mar 23 Mon 
6:00 – 
7:00 

Publishing in the Kabod DH 4412 Top Hat 
Drs. Cindy Goodrich and Marilyn 
Peyton 

Mar 24 Tues 
5:30-
6:30 

Clarity in Dating: What does 
the Bible and Science say 
about the Age of the Earth? 

DH 4412 Top Hat Dr. Jeremiah Winter 

Mar 25 Wed 
4:00-
5:00 

The Interview: Bring Your 
Resume to Life! 

DH 1134 Top Hat Sarah Fendrich 

Apr 3 Fri Various Fulbright Coaching TBA 
Google Sheets sign-
up 

Dr. Edna Udobong 

Apr 6 Mon Various Fulbright Coaching TBA 
Google Sheets sign-
up 

Dr. Edna Udobong 

Apr 7 Tues 
5:30 – 
6:30 

Disagreeing Well: Why Debate 
Matters to your Calling, your 
Culture, and your Faith 

DH 4412 Top Hat Dr. Michael Hall 
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Apr 10 Fri Various Fulbright Coaching TBA Google Sheets sign-up Dr. Edna Udobong 

Apr 13 Mon 
10:30-
11:30 

Worldview Integration DH 4412 Top Hat Dr. Mark Eckel 

Apr 17 Fri Various Fulbright Coaching TBA Google Sheets sign-up Dr. Edna Udobong 

Apr 27 Mon 
10:30 – 
11:10  

Theological Discernment 
and Artistic Participation 

Tower 
Theater 

Top Hat Dr. Scott Hayes 

May 3 Sun 3:00 
Spiffy Night (Funny Girl) 

Buy tickets EARLY!  

Tower 
Theater 

Email selfie to Honors-
Scholars@Liberty.edu 

N/A 

  

NOTE: Honors students in the new Track system (one Honors seminar per semester) are required to attend four of these events per 
semester (Honors students in the old Track system are encouraged to attend four of these events). 

 


